Truman (3-2) -vs- SIU Edwardsville (4-1)
9/9/2005 at Edwardsville, Ill. (Korte Stadium)

Rate: 9/9/2005 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
S Korta Stadium Truman : 9 0
Officials: Referee, Rich Witt Asst. Referee, Jim Stout Dave Wolf SIU Edwardsville 2 2 4
Truman 0 SIU Edwardsville 4
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 00 Gibson,Nate 0 0O 0 o 90 GK 1 Crook, Greg 0 0O 0 O 90
2 Atwood,Jared 1 1 0 O 90 2 Cacciatore, Pete 0 0O 0 O 90
3 Boyle,Mike 0 0O 0 o 90 4 Matthews, John 3 2 1 0 90
4 Gajewski,Dan 0 0O 0 O 90 6 House, Trevor 0 0O 0 O 90
5 McCarthy,Matt 1 0O 0 o 90 7 Banner, Mike 2 1 1 0 90
8 Novelly,Tony 0 0 0 o 90 8 Higgins, Brian 1 i 0 1 90
9 Pottgiesser,Lars 1 0O 0 O 90 9 Pacheco, Victor 2 0O 0 O 90
11 Birrell,Sean 0 0 0 o 90 12 Zaegel, Mike 0 0O 0 O 90
15 Gaudreault,Nate 1 1 0 O 90 13 Lanter, Adam 1 1 1 1 90
17 Clayes,Martin 1 0O 0 o 90 15 Crider, Andrew 0 0O 0 O 90
20 Frevert,Wes 0 0O 0 o 90 22 Thibodeau, Kevin 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
7 Brengle,Geoff 0 0O 0 o 0 3 Barth, Jon 0 0O 0 O 0
10 Hicks,Ben 0 0O 0 o 0 5 Lamping, John 0 0O 0 O 0
12 Barry,Kevin 0 0O 0 O 0 10 Beveridge, Ross 2 2 1 0 0
14 Link,Paul 0 0O 0 O 0 14 Collico, Tim 0 0o o0 1 0
16 Vogt,Drew 2 2 0 O 0 16 Najjar, Afif 0 0O 0 O 0
18 Baldwin,Chad 3 2 0 o0 0 17 Siegel, Matthew 0 0O 0 O 0
21 Taylor,Matt 0 0O 0 o© 0 18 Minnis, Rob 1 i 0 O 0
Totals 10 6 0 0 990 19 Ridder, Robert 0 0O 0 O 0
21 Attas, Ameen 0 0O 0 o0 0
Totals 12 8 4 3 990
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Gibson,Nate 90:00 4 4
Totals 4 4 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Crook, Greg 90:00 6
Totals 6
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Truman 4 6 10 Truman 2 2
SIU Edwardsville 7 5 12 SIU Edwardsville 5 0 5
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Truman 3 1 4 Truman 6 3 9
SIU Edwardsville 2 4 6 SIU Edwardsville 7 6 13
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
13:55 SIUE Matthews, John Lanter, Adam Off cross from right side = 5 yards
31:54 SIUE Beveridge, Ross Higgins, Brian 20 yards right side
68:45 SIUE Banner, Mike 18 yards dribbed in
85:01 SIUE Lanter, Adam Collico, Tim 25 yards right side

Cautions and Ejections: 34:09 (YELLOW), #9 Pottgiesser,Lars (TSU) 36:37 (YELLOW), #14 Collico, Tim (SIUE) 43:29 (YELLOW), #14

Link,Paul (TSU)



Time
00:00
00:00

00:56
01:03
04:18

06:43
08:19
09:38

13:55

15:50

22:15
22:52

28:48
29:55

31:54

34:09
34:09
34:54

36:37
37:19

43:29
44:46
45:00
45:00

49:01

56:16
56:44
59:26
64:40

67:11

68:17
68:45

74:05

Team
TSU
SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
TSU
SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
TSU
TSU
SIUE

SIUE
SIUE
TSU

SIUE
TSU

SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
TSU

SIUE

SIUE
SIUE
TSU
TSU
TSU
SIUE
TSU
TSU
SIUE
TSU
SIUE

SIUE
TSU
TSU
TSU
TSU
TSU
SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
TSU
SIUE
SIUE

SIUE
SIUE
TSU
TSU

Play By Play

Play

Gibson,Nate at goalie for Truman.

Crook, Greg at goalie for SIU Edwardsville.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Shot by SIUE Higgins, Brian, SAVE Gibson,Nate.

Shot by TSU Pottgiesser,Lars WIDE.

Shot by SIUE Matthews, John HIGH.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Corner kick by SIUE.

Corner kick by SIUE.

Offside against SIU Edwardsville.

Foul on Truman.

Foul on Truman.

GOAL by SIUE Matthews, John (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Lanter, Adam.
Truman 0, SIU Edwardsville 1

*Off cross from right side = 5 yards

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Shot by TSU Clayes,Martin HIGH.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Foul on Truman.

Corner kick by SIUE.

Shot by SIUE Matthews, John, SAVE Gibson,Nate.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Shot by SIUE Pacheco, Victor WIDE.

Shot by SIUE Minnis, Rob, SAVE Gibson,Nate.

Foul on Truman.

GOAL by SIUE Beveridge, Ross, Assist by Higgins, Brian.
Truman 0, SIU Edwardsville 2

*20 yards right side

Corner kick by SIUE.

Yellow card on TSU Pottgiesser,Lars.

Shot by TSU Vogt,Drew, SAVE Crook, Greg.

Foul on Truman.

Yellow card on SIUE Collico, Tim.

Shot by TSU Atwood,Jared, SAVE Crook, Greg.

Foul on Truman.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Yellow card on TSU Link,Paul.

Corner kick by SIUE.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Shot by TSU Baldwin,Chad WIDE.

Foul on Truman.

Foul on Truman.

Corner kick by TSU.

Header Shot by TSU McCarthy,Matt WIDE.

Shot by SIUE Beveridge, Ross, SAVE Gibson,Nate.

Shot by SIUE Banner, Mike HIGH.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Shot by TSU Baldwin,Chad, SAVE Crook, Greg.

Offside against SIU Edwardsville.

GOAL by SIUE Banner, Mike.
Truman 0, SIU Edwardsville 3

*18 yards dribbed in

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Foul on Truman.

Header Shot by TSU Vogt,Drew, SAVE Crook, Greg.



SIUE
SIUE
SIUE
TSU
TSU
SIUE

SIUE
TSU
SIUE

Shot by SIUE Pacheco, Victor WIDE.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

Corner kick by TSU.

Header Shot by TSU Gaudreault,Nate, SAVE Crook, Greg.

GOAL by SIUE Lanter, Adam, Assist by Collico, Tim.
Truman 0, SIU Edwardsville 4

*25 yards right side

Shot by TSU Baldwin,Chad, SAVE Crook, Greg.

Foul on SIU Edwardsville.

End of period [90:00].



