Truman (3-2) -vs- SIU Edwardsville (4-1) 9/9/2005 at Edwardsville, Ill. (Korte Stadium)

Date: 9/9/2005 **Attendance:** 822

Stadium: Korte Stadium

Officials: Referee, Rich Witt Asst. Referee, Jim Stout Dave Wolf

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Truman	0	0	0
SIU Edwardsville	2	2	4

rdsville 4
ı

Pos	#	Player	SH S	OG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters								Starters					
GK	00	Gibson,Nate	0	0	0	0	90	GK	1	Crook, Greg	0	0	0	0	90
	2	Atwood,Jared	1	1	0	0	90		2	Cacciatore, Pete	0	0	0	0	90
	3	Boyle,Mike	0	0	0	0	90		4	Matthews, John	3	2	1	0	90
	4	Gajewski,Dan	0	0	0	0	90		6	House, Trevor	0	0	0	0	90
	5	McCarthy,Matt	1	0	0	0	90		7	Banner, Mike	2	1	1	0	90
	8	Novelly,Tony	0	0	0	0	90		8	Higgins, Brian	1	1	0	1	90
	9	Pottgiesser,Lars	1	0	0	0	90		9	Pacheco, Victor	2	0	0	0	90
	11	Birrell,Sean	0	0	0	0	90		12	Zaegel, Mike	0	0	0	0	90
	15	Gaudreault, Nate	1	1	0	0	90		13	Lanter, Adam	1	1	1	1	90
	17	Clayes,Martin	1	0	0	0	90		15	Crider, Andrew	0	0	0	0	90
	20	Frevert,Wes	0	0	0	0	90		22	Thibodeau, Kevin	0	0	0	0	90
		Substitutes						Substitutes							
	7	Brengle,Geoff	0	0	0	0	0		3	Barth, Jon	0	0	0	0	0
	10	Hicks,Ben	0	0	0	0	0		5	Lamping, John	0	0	0	0	0
	12	Barry,Kevin	0	0	0	0	0		10	Beveridge, Ross	2	2	1	0	0
	14	Link,Paul	0	0	0	0	0		14	Collico, Tim	0	0	0	1	0
	16	Vogt,Drew	2	2	0	0	0		16	Najjar, Afif	0	0	0	0	0
	18	Baldwin,Chad	3	2	0	0	0		17	Siegel, Matthew	0	0	0	0	0
	21	Taylor,Matt	0	0	0	0	0		18	Minnis, Rob	1	1	0	0	0
		Totals	10	6	0	0	990		19	Ridder, Robert	0	0	0	0	0
									21	Attas, Ameen	0	0	0	0	0
					_		_			Totals	12	8	4	3	990

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
00	Gibson,Nate	90:00	4	4
	Totals		4	4

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
1	Crook, Greg	90:00	0	6
	Totals		0	6

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Truman	4	6	10
SIU Edwardsville	7	5	12
Saves By Period			
Truman	3	1	4
SIU Edwardsville	2	4	6

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Truman	0	2	2
SIU Edwardsville	5	0	5
Fouls By Period			
Truman	6	3	9
SIU Edwardsville	7	6	13

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
13:55	SIUE	Matthews, John	Lanter, Adam	Off cross from right side = 5 yards
31:54	SIUE	Beveridge, Ross	Higgins, Brian	20 yards right side
68:45	SIUE	Banner, Mike		18 yards dribbed in
85:01	SIUE	Lanter, Adam	Collico, Tim	25 yards right side

Cautions and Ejections: 34:09 (YELLOW), #9 Pottgiesser, Lars (TSU) 36:37 (YELLOW), #14 Collico, Tim (SIUE) 43:29 (YELLOW), #14 Link, Paul (TSU)

Play By Play

	_	
	Team	Play
00:00		Gibson, Nate at goalie for Truman.
00:00		Crook, Greg at goalie for SIU Edwardsville.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
00:56		Shot by SIUE Higgins, Brian, SAVE Gibson, Nate.
01:03		Shot by TSU Pottgiesser, Lars WIDE.
04:18		Shot by SIUE Matthews, John HIGH.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
06:43		Corner kick by SIUE.
08:19		Corner kick by SIUE.
09:38		Offside against SIU Edwardsville.
	TSU	Foul on Truman.
	TSU	Foul on Truman.
13:55	SIUE	GOAL by SIUE Matthews, John (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Lanter, Adam.
	07115	Truman 0, SIU Edwardsville 1
	SIUE	*Off cross from right side = 5 yards
15.50	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
15:50		Shot by TSU Clayes, Martin HIGH.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
22.15	TSU	Foul on Truman.
22:15		Corner kick by SIUE.
22:52		Shot by SIUE Matthews, John, SAVE Gibson, Nate.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
28:48		Shot by SIUE Pacheco, Victor WIDE.
29:55		Shot by SIUE Minnis, Rob, SAVE Gibson, Nate.
	TSU	Foul on Truman.
31:54	SIUE	GOAL by SIUE Beveridge, Ross, Assist by Higgins, Brian.
	CTUE	Truman 0, SIU Edwardsville 2
 34:09	SIUE	*20 yards right side
34:09		Corner kick by SIUE.
34:54		Yellow card on TSU Pottgiesser, Lars.
	TSU	Shot by TSU Vogt, Drew, SAVE Crook, Greg. Foul on Truman.
36:37		
37:19		Yellow card on SIUE Collico, Tim.
	TSU	Shot by TSU Atwood, Jared, SAVE Crook, Greg.
	SIUE	Foul on Truman. Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
43:29		Yellow card on TSU Link,Paul.
44:46		Corner kick by SIUE.
45:00		End of period [45:00].
45:00		Start of 2nd period [45:00].
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
49:01		Shot by TSU Baldwin,Chad WIDE.
	TSU	Foul on Truman.
	TSU	Foul on Truman.
56:16		Corner kick by TSU.
56:44		Header Shot by TSU McCarthy, Matt WIDE.
59:26		Shot by SIUE Beveridge, Ross, SAVE Gibson, Nate.
64:40		Shot by SIUE Banner, Mike HIGH.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
67:11		Shot by TSU Baldwin,Chad, SAVE Crook, Greg.
68:17		Offside against SIU Edwardsville.
68:45		GOAL by SIUE Banner, Mike.
20.15		Truman 0, SIU Edwardsville 3
	SIUE	*18 yards dribbed in
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
	TSU	Foul on Truman.
74:05		Header Shot by TSU Vogt,Drew, SAVE Crook, Greg.

77:05	SIUE	Shot by SIUE Pacheco, Victor WIDE.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
82:56	TSU	Corner kick by TSU.
83:25	TSU	Header Shot by TSU Gaudreault, Nate, SAVE Crook, Greg.
85:01	SIUE	GOAL by SIUE Lanter, Adam, Assist by Collico, Tim.
		Truman 0, SIU Edwardsville 4
	SIUE	*25 yards right side
87:01	TSU	Shot by TSU Baldwin, Chad, SAVE Crook, Greg.
	SIUE	Foul on SIU Edwardsville.
90:00	0	End of period [90:00].